
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T3  T1   UCLA 284  285       569  -7 
T3  T1   Northwestern 284  285       569  -7 

T12  3   Baylor 291  279       570  -6 
2  4   Stanford 283  288       571  -5 

11  5   Oklahoma State 290  282       572  -4 
10  6   Arizona, U. of  289  285       574  -2 
5  7   California 285  290       575  -1 
7  T8   Denver 287  289       576  E 
1  T8   Arizona State 281  295       576  E 
6  T10   Oregon 286  292       578  +2 

T12  T10   Southern California 291  287       578  +2 
T8  12   Texas 288  297       585  +9 
15  13   Kansas 296  292       588  +12 
T8  14   Oregon State 288  301       589  +13 
14  15   Colorado 295  295       590  +14 
16  T16   New Mexico 301  296       597  +21 
17  T16   New Mexico State 302  295       597  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Ellie Bushnell  Oklahoma State  68  69       137  -7   
T1 T2   Gile Bite Starkute  Arizona, U. of  68  71       139  -5   
T5 T2   Emma Bunch  New Mexico State  69  70       139  -5   
T5 T2   Zoe Campos  UCLA  69  70       139  -5   
T28 T5   Sera Hasegawa  Baylor  72  68       140  -4   
T5 T5   Minori Nagano  Oregon  69  71       140  -4   
T18 T5   Kate Villegas  UCLA  71  69       140  -4   
T5 T8   Ashleen Kaur  Baylor  69  72       141  -3   
T1 T8   Ashley Yun  Northwestern  68  73       141  -3   
T1 T8   Constance Fouillet  California  68  73       141  -3   
T18 T8   Jiayi Wang *  Northwestern  71  70       141  -3   
T5 T8   Paula Martin Sampedro  Stanford  69  72       141  -3   
T40 T13   Carolina Melgrati  Arizona, U. of  73  69       142  -2   
T18 T13   Bailey Shoemaker  Southern California  71  71       142  -2   
T28 T13   Caroline Canales  UCLA  72  70       142  -2   
T5 T13   Myah McDonald  New Mexico  69  73       142  -2   
T40 T17   Marta Silchenko  Oklahoma State  73  70       143  -1   
T18 T17   Katarina Drocarova  Denver  71  72       143  -1   
T40 T17   Christine Wang  Southern California  73  70       143  -1   
T14 T17   Kelly Xu  Stanford  70  73       143  -1   
T53 T21   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  74  70       144  E   
T28 T21   Julia Misemer  Arizona, U. of  72  72       144  E   
T14 T21   Chayse Gomez  Oregon State  70  74       144  E   
T28 T21   Lauryn Nguyen  Northwestern  72  72       144  E   
T28 T21   Cristina Ochoa  California  72  72       144  E   
T5 T21   Jennifer Cai  Northwestern  69  75       144  E   
T40 T21   Catherine Park  Southern California  73  71       144  E   
T18 T21   Ashley Menne  Arizona State  71  73       144  E   
T5 T21   Patience Rhodes  Arizona State  69  75       144  E   
T65 T30   BaiMai Seema  Baylor  76  69       145  +1   
T5 T30   Anna Zanusso  Denver  69  76       145  +1   
T53 T30   Adora Liu  California  74  71       145  +1   
T53 T30   Lauren Clark  Kansas  74  71       145  +1   
T18 T30   Rina Tatematsu  California  71  74       145  +1   
T40 T30   Lilas Pinthier *  Arizona, U. of  73  72       145  +1   
T18 T30   Grace Summerhays  Arizona State  71  74       145  +1   
T14 T30   Megha Ganne  Stanford  70  75       145  +1   
T65 T38   Angela Heo  Texas  76  70       146  +2   
T40 T38   Clara Gestsdottir  Denver  73  73       146  +2   
T28 T38   Farah O'Keefe  Texas  72  74       146  +2   
T40 T38   Maddison Hinson-Tolchard  Oklahoma State  73  73       146  +2   
T65 T38   Maria Eidhagen-Harrouch  Colorado  76  70       146  +2   
T53 T38   Ching-Tzu Chen  Oregon  74  72       146  +2   
T28 T38   Anika Varma  Oregon  72  74       146  +2   
T53 T38   Sadie Englemann  Stanford  74  72       146  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T40 T38   Isabel Laulhe  New Mexico State  73  73       146  +2   
T75 T47   Thitaporn Saithip  Oklahoma State  77  70       147  +3   
T53 T47   Emma Bryant  Denver  74  73       147  +3   
T28 T47   Kyra Ly  Oregon State  72  75       147  +3   
T84 T47   Dianna Lee  Northwestern  79  68       147  +3   
T61 T47   Jieni Li  Northwestern  75  72       147  +3   
T28 T47   Lily Hirst  Kansas  72  75       147  +3   
T65 T47   Caroline Sturdza  Stanford  76  71       147  +3   
T80 T47   Lauren Lehigh  New Mexico  78  69       147  +3   
T75 T55   Anna Cathrine Krekling  Denver  77  71       148  +4   
T40 T55   Raya Nakao  Oregon State  73  75       148  +4   
T18 T55   Huai-Chien Hsu  Texas  71  77       148  +4   
T40 T55   Hailey Schalk  Colorado  73  75       148  +4   
T28 T55   Sabrina Iqbal  Colorado  72  76       148  +4   
T28 T55   Natalie Vo  UCLA  72  76       148  +4   
T80 T55   Rachel Heck *  Stanford  78  70       148  +4   
T14 T55   Beth Coulter  Arizona State  70  78       148  +4   
T40 T63   Bentley Cotton  Texas  73  76       149  +5   
T65 T63   Charlotte Back  Arizona, U. of  76  73       149  +5   
T65 T63   Angelica Pfefferkorn  Oklahoma State  76  73       149  +5   
T28 T63   Lauren Kim  Texas  72  77       149  +5   
T61 T63   Olivia Lee  California  75  74       149  +5   
T53 T63   Brianna Navarrosa  Southern California  74  75       149  +5   
T75 T63   Jordan Rothman  Kansas  77  72       149  +5   
T18 T63   Ashleigh Park  Oregon  71  78       149  +5   
T40 T71   Madde Sund  Oregon State  73  77       150  +6   
T65 T71   Morgan Miller  Colorado  76  74       150  +6   
T40 T71   Hanna Hawks  Kansas  73  77       150  +6   
T18 T71   Tiffany Cao *  Texas  71  79       150  +6   
T65 T75   Silje Ohma  Baylor  76  75       151  +7   
T65 T75   Ting-Hsuan Huang  Oregon  76  75       151  +7   
T61 T75   Alessia Nobilio  UCLA  75  76       151  +7   
T87 T78   Paula Schulz-Hanssen  Arizona State  80  73       153  +9   
T65 T78   Anita Saechueng  New Mexico  76  77       153  +9   
T61 T78   Johanna Ebner *  Kansas  75  78       153  +9   
T75 81   Cindy Kou  Southern California  77  77       154  +10   
T80 T82   Pimmada Wongthanavimok  Arizona, U. of  78  77       155  +11   
T89 T82   Lyla Louderbaugh  Kansas  81  74       155  +11   
T53 T82   Lauren Gooding  Colorado  74  81       155  +11   
T80 T82   Lisa-Marie Pagliano  New Mexico  78  77       155  +11   
T89 T86   Angela Garvin  New Mexico State  81  75       156  +12   
T84 T86   Rebecca Kim *  Oregon State  79  77       156  +12   
T84 T86   Alison Gastelum  New Mexico State  79  77       156  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T75 89   Kelly Hope  Oregon State  77  80       157  +13   
T87 90   Maria Caparros Levin  New Mexico  80  79       159  +15   
T89 91   Rebecca Galasso *  New Mexico  81  81       162  +18   
T92 T92   Marley Moncada  New Mexico State  83  81       164  +20   
T92 T92   Yoonjeong Huh *  Baylor  83  81       164  +20   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T1 UCLA 284 285 569

T2 Zoe Campos (1) 69 70 139

T5 Kate Villegas (4) 71 69 140

T13 Caroline Canales (3) 72 70 142

T55 Natalie Vo (2) 72 76 148

T75 Alessia Nobilio (5) 75 76 151

T1 Northwestern 284 285 569

T8 Ashley Yun (4) 68 73 141

T21 Lauryn Nguyen (1) 72 72 144

T21 Jennifer Cai (2) 69 75 144

T47 Jieni Li (3) 75 72 147

T47 Dianna Lee (5) 79 68 147

3 Baylor 291 279 570

T5 Sera Hasegawa (2) 72 68 140

T8 Ashleen Kaur (4) 69 72 141

T21 Rosie Belsham (1) 74 70 144

T30 BaiMai Seema (5) 76 69 145

T75 Silje Ohma (3) 76 75 151

4 Stanford 283 288 571

T8 Paula Martin Sampedro (1) 69 72 141

T17 Kelly Xu (4) 70 73 143

T30 Megha Ganne (3) 70 75 145

T38 Sadie Englemann (2) 74 72 146

T47 Caroline Sturdza (5) 76 71 147

5 Oklahoma State 290 282 572

1 Ellie Bushnell (2) 68 69 137

T17 Marta Silchenko (4) 73 70 143

T38 Maddison Hinson-Tolchard (1) 73 73 146

T47 Thitaporn Saithip (3) 77 70 147

T63 Angelica Pfefferkorn (5) 76 73 149

6 Arizona, U. of 289 285 574

T2 Gile Bite Starkute (1) 68 71 139

T13 Carolina Melgrati (4) 73 69 142

T21 Julia Misemer (3) 72 72 144

T63 Charlotte Back (5) 76 73 149

T82 Pimmada Wongthanavimok (2) 78 77 155

7 California 285 290 575

T8 Constance Fouillet (1) 68 73 141

T21 Cristina Ochoa (4) 72 72 144

T30 Rina Tatematsu (2) 71 74 145

T30 Adora Liu (3) 74 71 145

T63 Olivia Lee (5) 75 74 149
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Denver 287 289 576

T17 Katarina Drocarova (4) 71 72 143

T30 Anna Zanusso (1) 69 76 145

T38 Clara Gestsdottir (2) 73 73 146

T47 Emma Bryant (5) 74 73 147

T55 Anna Cathrine Krekling (3) 77 71 148

T8 Arizona State 281 295 576

T21 Ashley Menne (1) 71 73 144

T21 Patience Rhodes (2) 69 75 144

T30 Grace Summerhays (5) 71 74 145

T55 Beth Coulter (3) 70 78 148

T78 Paula Schulz-Hanssen (4) 80 73 153

T10 Oregon 286 292 578

T5 Minori Nagano (1) 69 71 140

T38 Anika Varma (3) 72 74 146

T38 Ching-Tzu Chen (4) 74 72 146

T63 Ashleigh Park (5) 71 78 149

T75 Ting-Hsuan Huang (2) 76 75 151

T10 Southern California 291 287 578

T13 Bailey Shoemaker (2) 71 71 142

T17 Christine Wang (5) 73 70 143

T21 Catherine Park (4) 73 71 144

T63 Brianna Navarrosa (1) 74 75 149

81 Cindy Kou (3) 77 77 154

12 Texas 288 297 585

T38 Farah O'Keefe (1) 72 74 146

T38 Angela Heo (5) 76 70 146

T55 Huai-Chien Hsu (2) 71 77 148

T63 Lauren Kim (3) 72 77 149

T63 Bentley Cotton (4) 73 76 149

13 Kansas 296 292 588

T30 Lauren Clark (4) 74 71 145

T47 Lily Hirst (1) 72 75 147

T63 Jordan Rothman (2) 77 72 149

T71 Hanna Hawks (5) 73 77 150

T82 Lyla Louderbaugh (3) 81 74 155

14 Oregon State 288 301 589

T21 Chayse Gomez (2) 70 74 144

T47 Kyra Ly (1) 72 75 147

T55 Raya Nakao (3) 73 75 148

T71 Madde Sund (4) 73 77 150

89 Kelly Hope (5) 77 80 157

15 Colorado 295 295 590

T38 Maria Eidhagen-Harrouch (2) 76 70 146

T55 Sabrina Iqbal (4) 72 76 148

T55 Hailey Schalk (5) 73 75 148

T71 Morgan Miller (1) 76 74 150

T82 Lauren Gooding (3) 74 81 155

T16 New Mexico 301 296 597

T13 Myah McDonald (2) 69 73 142

T47 Lauren Lehigh (1) 78 69 147

T78 Anita Saechueng (5) 76 77 153

T82 Lisa-Marie Pagliano (3) 78 77 155

90 Maria Caparros Levin (4) 80 79 159
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T16 New Mexico State 302 295 597

T2 Emma Bunch (1) 69 70 139

T38 Isabel Laulhe (5) 73 73 146

T86 Angela Garvin (2) 81 75 156

T86 Alison Gastelum (3) 79 77 156

T92 Marley Moncada (4) 83 81 164
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Jiayi Wang (Northwestern) 71 70 141

T30 Lilas Pinthier (Arizona, U. of ) 73 72 145

T55 Rachel Heck (Stanford) 78 70 148

T71 Tiffany Cao (Texas) 71 79 150

T78 Johanna Ebner (Kansas) 75 78 153

T86 Rebecca Kim (Oregon State) 79 77 156

91 Rebecca Galasso (New Mexico) 81 81 162

T92 Yoonjeong Huh (Baylor) 83 81 164
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

T1  UCLA 284 285 569 -7
T1  Northwestern 284 285 569 -7
3  Baylor 291 279 570 -6
4  Stanford 283 288 571 -5
5  Oklahoma State 290 282 572 -4
6  Arizona, U. of  289 285 574 -2
7  California 285 290 575 -1

T8  Denver 287 289 576 E
T8  Arizona State 281 295 576 E
T10  Oregon 286 292 578 +2
T10  Southern California 291 287 578 +2
12  Texas 288 297 585 +9
13  Kansas 296 292 588 +12
14  Oregon State 288 301 589 +13
15  Colorado 295 295 590 +14

T16  New Mexico 301 296 597 +21
T16  New Mexico State 302 295 597 +21

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Ellie Bushnell  Oklahoma State 68  69  137  -7 
T2    Emma Bunch  New Mexico State 69  70  139  -5 
T2    Zoe Campos  UCLA 69  70  139  -5 
T2    Gile Bite Starkute  Arizona, U. of  68  71  139  -5 
T5    Sera Hasegawa  Baylor 72  68  140  -4 
T5    Minori Nagano  Oregon 69  71  140  -4 
T5    Kate Villegas  UCLA 71  69  140  -4 
T8    Constance Fouillet  California 68  73  141  -3 
T8    Ashleen Kaur  Baylor 69  72  141  -3 
T8    Paula Martin Sampedro  Stanford 69  72  141  -3 
T8    Jiayi Wang *  Northwestern 71  70  141  -3 
T8    Ashley Yun  Northwestern 68  73  141  -3 
T13    Caroline Canales  UCLA 72  70  142  -2 
T13    Myah McDonald  New Mexico 69  73  142  -2 
T13    Carolina Melgrati  Arizona, U. of  73  69  142  -2 
T13    Bailey Shoemaker  Southern California 71  71  142  -2 
T17    Katarina Drocarova  Denver 71  72  143  -1 
T17    Marta Silchenko  Oklahoma State 73  70  143  -1 
T17    Christine Wang  Southern California 73  70  143  -1 
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Coulter Arizona St 2.63 -3 
M. Nagano Oregon 2.75 -2 
M. McDonald N Mexico 2.75 -2 
C. Wang USC 2.75 -2 
C. Sturdza Stanford 2.88 -1 
G. Starkute Arizona 2.88 -1 
K. Drocarova Denver 2.88 -1 
A. Varma Oregon 2.88 -1 
C. Gestsdottir Denver 2.88 -1 
G. Summerhays Arizona St 2.88 -1 
M. Ganne Stanford 2.88 -1 
C. Fouillet Cal 2.88 -1 
R. Nakao Oregon St. 2.88 -1 
B. Shoemaker USC 2.88 -1 
P. Martin Sampedro Stanford 2.88 -1 
N. Vo UCLA 3.00 E 
E. Bushnell OK State 3.00 E 
A. Yun N'western 3.00 E 
C. Back Arizona 3.00 E 
A. Kaur Baylor 3.00 E 
L. Hirst Kansas 3.00 E 
K. Ly Oregon St. 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Bunch NM State 3.70 -6 
E. Bushnell OK State 3.70 -6 
K. Villegas UCLA 3.80 -4 
Z. Campos UCLA 3.80 -4 
J. Wang N'western 3.85 -3 
G. Starkute Arizona 3.85 -3 
S. Hasegawa Baylor 3.85 -3 
M. Nagano Oregon 3.90 -2 
A. Liu Cal 3.90 -2 
C. Melgrati Arizona 3.90 -2 
B. Seema Baylor 3.90 -2 
A. Zanusso Denver 3.95 -1 
C. Gomez Oregon St. 3.95 -1 
R. Heck Stanford 3.95 -1 
S. Englemann Stanford 3.95 -1 
K. Xu Stanford 3.95 -1 
P. Martin Sampedro Stanford 3.95 -1 
B. Shoemaker USC 4.00 E 
R. Nakao Oregon St. 4.00 E 
R. Tatematsu Cal 4.00 E 
C. Fouillet Cal 4.00 E 
A. Kaur Baylor 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Li N'western 4.50 -4 
M. McDonald N Mexico 4.50 -4 
M. Silchenko OK State 4.50 -4 
T. Huang Oregon 4.63 -3 
N. Vo UCLA 4.63 -3 
A. Kaur Baylor 4.63 -3 
L. Kim Texas 4.63 -3 
A. Yun N'western 4.63 -3 
C. Park USC 4.63 -3 
A. Varma Oregon 4.63 -3 
J. Misemer Arizona 4.63 -3 
L. Nguyen N'western 4.63 -3 
M. Hinson-Tolchard OK State 4.63 -3 
C. Canales UCLA 4.75 -2 
R. Belsham Baylor 4.75 -2 
C. Ochoa Cal 4.75 -2 
D. Lee N'western 4.75 -2 
H. Hsu Texas 4.75 -2 
A. Heo Texas 4.75 -2 
C. Wang USC 4.75 -2 
L. Clark Kansas 4.75 -2 
P. Rhodes Arizona St 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
L. Lehigh N Mexico 1
L. Pagliano N Mexico 1
C. Gestsdottir Denver 1
A. Park Oregon 1
A. Kaur Baylor 1
A. Yun N'western 1
S. Iqbal Colorado 1
M. Silchenko OK State 1

Birdies 
G. Starkute Arizona 11
M. McDonald N Mexico 10
C. Melgrati Arizona 9
H. Hsu Texas 9
E. Bushnell OK State 9
P. Martin Sampedro Stanford 8
B. Shoemaker USC 8
M. Silchenko OK State 8
M. Nagano Oregon 8
C. Fouillet Cal 8
D. Lee N'western 8
C. Park USC 8
J. Misemer Arizona 8
T. Cao Texas 8
E. Bunch NM State 8
L. Pinthier Arizona 7
B. Coulter Arizona St 7
J. Wang N'western 7
M. Hinson-Tolchard OK State 7
L. Nguyen N'western 7
Z. Campos UCLA 7
R. Nakao Oregon St. 7

Pars 
R. Belsham Baylor 28
A. Menne Arizona St 28
S. Englemann Stanford 28
C. Wang USC 28
C. Canales UCLA 28
M. Miller Colorado 28
A. Liu Cal 27
L. Hirst Kansas 27
Z. Campos UCLA 27
C. Sturdza Stanford 27
B. Navarrosa USC 27
C. Gestsdottir Denver 27
C. Chen Oregon 26
C. Ochoa Cal 26
J. Cai N'western 26
K. Villegas UCLA 26
S. Hasegawa Baylor 26
P. Rhodes Arizona St 26
A. Heo Texas 26
M. Ganne Stanford 26
F. O'Keefe Texas 26
L. Kim Texas 26
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2024 PING/ASU Invitational 73.67 93

2 2024 PING/ASU Invitational 73.66 93

 

Total Average Scores
2024 PING/ASU Invitational 73.66 186

 

Papago Golf Course: 2024 PING/ASU Invitational
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 530     7 58 20 4 4 

2 4 350   1 15 68 7 2   

3 4 424     6 53 30 3 1 

4 3 161     9 62 17 5   

5 4 371     12 65 14 1 1 

6 4 433     5 51 32 5   

7 4 378     18 64 8 3   

8 3 154     10 69 14     

9 5 512     20 53 19 1   

10 5 525   1 25 56 11     

11 3 148     12 59 18 3 1 

12 4 322     16 63 14     

13 4 365     13 61 17 1 1 

14 4 360   1 16 63 12 1   

15 5 508     25 56 12     

16 4 402     14 62 14 3   

17 3 214     10 53 29 1   

18 4 413     13 55 24 1   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 433 +0.40 

1 5 530 +0.38 

3 4 424 +0.35 

17 3 214 +0.23 

4 3 161 +0.19 

11 3 148 +0.16 

18 4 413 +0.14 

13 4 365 +0.10 

5 4 371 +0.08 

16 4 402 +0.06 

8 3 154 +0.04 

9 5 512 +0.01 

12 4 322 -0.02 

7 4 378 -0.04 

14 4 360 -0.04 

2 4 350 -0.06 

15 5 508 -0.14 

10 5 525 -0.17 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28635&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28635&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28635&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28635&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28635&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28635&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28635&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 214 +0.32 

6 4 433 +0.28 

16 4 402 +0.24 

3 4 424 +0.20 

2 4 350 +0.19 

13 4 365 +0.19 

4 3 161 +0.18 

18 4 413 +0.15 

8 3 154 +0.12 

9 5 512 +0.12 

11 3 148 +0.06 

12 4 322 +0.05 

1 5 530 +0.05 

5 4 371 +0.03 

14 4 360 +0.02 

7 4 378 -0.05 

10 5 525 -0.11 

15 5 508 -0.40 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 433 +0.40 

1 5 530 +0.38 

3 4 424 +0.35 

17 3 214 +0.23 

4 3 161 +0.19 

11 3 148 +0.16 

18 4 413 +0.14 

13 4 365 +0.10 

5 4 371 +0.08 

16 4 402 +0.06 

8 3 154 +0.04 

9 5 512 +0.01 

12 4 322 -0.02 

14 4 360 -0.04 

7 4 378 -0.04 

2 4 350 -0.06 

15 5 508 -0.14 

10 5 525 -0.17 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 530     22 123 28 7 6 

2 4 350   1 21 131 31 2   

3 4 424     14 113 53 5 1 

4 3 161     17 122 42 5   

5 4 371     29 124 28 4 1 

6 4 433     11 110 57 7 1 

7 4 378     36 126 21 3   

8 3 154     17 137 32     

9 5 512     33 114 33 6   

10 5 525   2 44 119 20 1   

11 3 148     25 120 37 3 1 

12 4 322     31 122 32 1   

13 4 365     31 112 34 5 4 

14 4 360   1 31 127 24 2 1 

15 5 508   2 65 101 17 1   

16 4 402     20 122 40 4   

17 3 214   1 15 104 64 2   

18 4 413   1 21 118 42 4   
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